—. WEKRWEL

e

B AR LA

1

BRI E SR T B =

2

BETEWIRAS =

—

= BABSHEK:

f?

=

B AR

=
il

P BT
TSR

N VAVAN
=

*LET R 13

2BAHFIFTE) T1: >6s

3BAHF I A] T2: >300ms

4.5 T R IR AR -H: 27.3+2MHz

5.8 T HRFRAZ-P: 11.0+41MHz

6.5 1 LU RF LIRS -F: 25.042MHz

TR AR OB TE R 2 CRR R AL 2 G Bk 5 A
[iap)

8 FEH AR =T RS, JE I T He SIS
OSCHFE T ABBI (24 LLHRD

10 RV TAEEE (°C) : 0~40 CELL/NEHIR AR L /N
F£2°C)

1LEE RS Adroid

128573 i e

*13. 3 FF SpinQit H A T H AL, 7 LA§H Python 1T & 1
HENRE, &4 0Er2Rcia -8 riRGmE.
(TR T IR A LI 2 S D

14. YA #2511

155256 24 A 3 3 H

16.4 & & 7 AR &

174 ¥ J5 30 ) 1 Y5

*18. 1] A Ik S AT T A1 CELEE A . AL, HRIE. ke
s ke LETFEH|IT. (FRIZHTSET
LR B R AE ST

192 FF BT REVIIH LR
20.3CFFE TIOHR TS BT AR S

21 CFR R A E ML




22 X RFBN I ERATRE (B A ST ST A ED

*23 SCRF BB ALK SR (PRSI0 S i A D

24 FFETIMREE S (SRR Y . BT BT
IBAHT . BT S N D

25 3 HF BT IR S

26 FFER G R T HOR SR

27 RIS, RELE T RESH, M TRIES
MHEKZ . ETELHE. UBEHATH & s

28 FHHLEIR : IThFE~60W; 100~240V AC; 50/60Hz; HiAH
Single-Phase

*29. 75 P A 1% B HL PR AR T H AL . BRI
RV A5 S BEAAIE B SCA

R
RRG

LGt 77 ARG i
26O K 1550nm

*3. LAESR: 100kHz

4R 10%~30% 1]

*5 IR <3%
6. 641411 FC/UPC
7TALHRZEA: 12V DC
IR % 2.5G
9. H: 10~15mA

10.H6ED%: 1~2mW

TLARI &5 I B K . 800~1700nm
12 R 6E0E KN >70um
13 : 0.9mA/mW@1550nm
14.15F (A £15) . <150ps
1528 #5417 %8 2.5GHz

16. 1% HLfL<10pA

178D F>5mW

I8 M RE: BRI THEL SLThRER, RS ERMNE
i, EAEEE O EE], ThRetshl M ER, ROSHRE,
B B A IR A7 S5 D e

197 SCHFLA TR 5230 9 45

19181 R %58 W JE A JF B R AR




19.2. 5724 73 i 4 Al

19.3.Alice 15 Bob X %

19.4. 5 T H AR AT

19.5. 25 P AR B0 A

19.6. 25 FH AR AL B0

19.7 B AH I OR 2 TBOR

19.8. & F#H D KL

19.9. 3L AR 2 SE 6

19.10. & J 1y Jon fige 2% Sz 5
*20. 75 P AL 1% p o E PR AR T H AL B e RS
7RV S SRR B S A
ARIUH O BRI ESR A

e LRSS th A N RN E W BOB A58 87 5 — (BUN R BT A IR S5 AR FR 8008 8 BLAMED) €
=t BHZEEPINERERIGIUH , SO E S ™ HIE I SR 8 2. 75 & 1R 2 AN R (B

P2 INE — & RN BRI, 12— KON R TH, VP8 57520 o 19 () il R N 7 R A o A A 9%

pu}

s PEE AR, ORI B R N Z LR bR 2 03 4% MR AR SO I 1) 7 2 s — A (I L e 3R
bR NHERE B3, FHAR ST R FE H R BB AL 7 S s, ot [R] S R R A E D s ie A
2. AT H ARIPEHE O i TR, AR IEARHE O e HE O AR AR I8 P R S IR G A

[l 458 A EL™ B ORBEAI 7 i o 25 TR A TR P A 7 ) A R, (AN 7 7 8 AT SR ARIE B A )

AV, U0 fh AN JE TR TP




